Title

Assumption College School
Blessed Sacrament
Catholic Education Centre
Christ the King

Dalkeith - Facilities

Holy Cross

Holy Family

Holy Trinity Catholic High School
IT Services Building

Jean Vanier

Notre Dame, Brantford
Notre Dame, Caledonia
Our Lady of Fatima

Our Lady of La Salette
Our Lady of Providence
Resurrection

Sacred Heart, Langton
Sacred Heart, Paris

St. Anthony Daniel

St. Basil

St. Bernard

St. Bernard of Clairvaux
St. Cecilia

St. Frances Cabrini

St. Gabriel

St. John's College

St. Joseph's

St. Leo

St. Mary Catholic Learning Centre
St. Mary's, Hagersville

St. Michael's, Dunnville

School Type
Secondary
Elementary
Office
Elementary
Office
Elementary
Elementary
Secondary
Office
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Secondary
Elementary
Elementary
Secondary
Elementary
Elementary

Address

257 Shellard Lane Brantford, ON N3T 5L5

185 King Street West, Box 370, Burford, ON NOE 1A0
322 Fairview Ave. P.O. Box 217 Brantford, ON N3T 5M8
165 Dufferin Avenue Brantford, ON N3T 4R4

49 Dalkeith Drive Brantford, ON N3P 1M1

358 Marlborough Street, Brantford, ON N3S 4V1

20 Sunset Drive, Paris, ON N3L 3W4

128 Evergreen Hill Road, P.O. Box 550, Simcoe, ON N3Y 4N5

344 Erie Ave. Brantford, ON N3S 2H9

120 Ninth Avenue, Brantford, ON N3S 1E7

238 Brantwood Park Road, Brantford, ON N3P 1N9
35 Braemar Avenue, Caledonia, ON N3W 2M5

120 Talbot Road, Box 288, Courtland, ON NOJ 1EO
71 Regional Rd 67, La Salette, ON NOE 1HO

55 Kent Road, Brantford, ON N3R 6X1

17 Ravenwood Road, Brantford, ON N3R 6L4

26 Albert Street, Box 70 Langton, ON NOE 1GO

180 Granduville Circle, Paris, ON N3L 0A9

85 Bishopsgate Road, RR 4, Scotland, ON NOE 1RO
365 Blackburn Drive Brantford, ON N3T 0G5

65 Sky Acres Drive, Brantford, ON N3R 5W6

250 Washington Street, Box 760, Waterford, ON NOE 1YO
3 Lynn Park Avenue, Port Dover, ON NOA 1N5

373 Northern Avenue, Delhi, ON N4B 2R4

14 Flanders Drive Brantford, ON N3T 6M2

80 Paris Road, Brantford, ON N3R 1H9

34 Potts Road, Simcoe, ON N3Y 258

233 Memorial Drive, Brantford, ON N3R 5T2

455 Colborne Street Brantford, ON N3S 3N8

3028 Concession 12 Walpole, Hagersville, ON NOA 1HO
209 Alder Street West, Dunnville, ON N1A 1R3

Phone

519-751-2030
519-449-2984
519-756-6505
519-759-4211
519-756-6505
519-756-5032
519-442-5333
519-429-3600
519-756-6505
519-753-5283
519-756-2288
905-765-0649
519-688-0049
519-582-0895
519-758-5056
519-752-5900
519-875-2556
519-442-4443
519-446-2712
519-752-4111
519-756-5751
519-443-8607
519-583-0231
519-582-2470
519-756-4706
519-759-2318
519-426-0820
519-759-3314
519-753-0552
905-768-5151
905-774-6052

Principal
Greg Picone
Denise O'Brien

Annette Finnie

Neil Chopp
Betty Anne Ryan
Kathy Evans

Cathy DeGoey
Karen Mitchell
Louis Yacobucci
Terry Dunnigan
Jennifer Rudyk
Orazio Caltagirone
Dalia Sciullo

Jo Skoblenick
Rob Santilli
Mary Muir

John McDermid
Joe DiFrancesco
Mark Watson
Alice Sroka
Carol Luciani
Phil Thomlison
Rob Campbell
Don Backus
Debbie Fullerton
Terre Slaght
Charmaine Hanley
Mary Leonard

Vice Principal
Allison Hayes, Michael Pin

Kevin Wendling, Michelle Nepp

Dan Pace

Karen Wilkinson
Humberto Cacilhas, Susie Picanco
Bill Acres




St. Michael's, Walsh
St. Patrick's, Caledonia
St. Patrick, Brantford
St. Peter

St. Stephen's

St. Theresa

Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

972 St. John's Road WestR. R. #2 Simcoe, ONN3Y 4K1

81 Orkney Street E., PO Box 280, Caledonia, ON N3W 1L3
320 Fairview Drive, Brantford, ON N3R 2X6

175 Glenwood Drive, Brantford, ON N3S 3H1

17 Brant Street W., Box 249, Cayuga, ON NOA 1EO

12 Dalewood Avenue, Brantford, ON N3T 5L7

519-426-5462
905-765-4626
519-759-0380
519-752-1611
905-772-3863
519-753-8953

Joe Ernst
Angela Giumelli
Anna Fortunato
Dale Petruka
Craig Colbert
Rina O'Riordan




